Time
8:00am
8:15am
8:30am
8:45am
8:45am
9:00am
9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
9:45am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am
11:00am
11:15am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm

1:00pm

Photo Schedule 2016

Have your team arrive 15 minutes early ready for pictures

Division
KG1
PG3
PG4
Lollyl
Lolly2
Candy4
Candy6
PB1
PB2
KB1
PB3
PB4
WG1
WG4
SB1
SB2

Cc1

c2
PG1
PG2

KG2

Coach
Rosenacker
Zehring
Bowers
Cook
Kramer
Hoskins
Perez
Clifford
Johnson
Singleton
Napier
Osner
Bowers
Hoskins
Baker
Heitfield
Sanders
Berry
Baker
Smally
Bowlin

Hall

Team

Ruppert, Bronson, & Ruppert
Allman Chiropractic
Ziegler Nut and Bolt House
Al Sanitation

Estes Oil

Pisanello’s

Snow Roofing

Franklin Gun Vault
Franklin Police Association
Wertz Family Tree Farm
Accelerated Screen Printing
Kingdom Sports Center
Run Around Fun Town
Mears Insurance

3-D Technical

Bond Machine

All In One Studio

Clarks Tax Service

Sprolws Orthodontic
SLAM Services

General Dynamics

Estes Oil



1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:45pm

3:00pm

C2
WB1
WB2
Lolly3
Lolly5
SG1
SG2
Lolly4
Lolly6
WG3

WG2

Saunders
Kosa
Singleton
McNeil
Williams
Thomas
Perez
Roberts
Smith
Clifford

Capoazzi

Anderson Funeral Homes
One Stop Insurance
McClure Chiropractic
AdvoCare

Safelite

Farm Fresh Photography
UPS Store

Riverview Packaging
Mears Insurance
Anderson Funeral Homes

Sprowls Orthodontics



